1637

- UNOEFEICIAL CoRYAMsT

1999-04-13 11:57:5

{look County Recorder 33.50

¢ L9590 /4H L SEI

[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]

880 810188094 FHA Case No.
State of Illinois MORTGAGE 7
Loan Number: 4106100 131-9796401 703B M

THIS MORTGAGE ("Security Instrument”) is given on APRIL 01ST, 1999. The Mortgagor is MICHEAL S. KOLANDER ,
MARSHA 1. SMITH , whose address.is '3500 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE PALATINE, IL 60067, ("Borrower"). This Security
Instrument is given to CENDANT MORTGAGZ CORPORATION, which is organized and existing under the laws of NEW
JERSEY, and whose address is 6000 ATRIUM WAY MT. LAUREL, NEW JERSEY 08054 ("Lender"). Borrower owes Lender
the principal sum of ONE HUNDRED TWELVE THC USAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE AND 00/100 Dollars (U.S.
$112,475.00). This debt is evidenced by Borrower’s nate dated the same date as this Security Instrument {"Note"), which provides
for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earl er, due and payable on MAY O1ST, 2029. This Security Instrument
secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidencid by the Note, with interest, and all remewals, extensions and
modifications; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security of this Security
Instrument; and (c) the performance of Borrower’s covenants and agircments under this Security Instrument and the Note. For this
purpose, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lende: thic following described property located in COOK County,
Illinois:

BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED ACCORDING TO A LEGAL DESTRIPTION ATTACHED
HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

BEING COMMONLY KNOWN AS 1360 KNOLLWOOD-DRIVE, PALATINE, IL &rfue?d.

BEING THE SAME PREMISES CONVEYED TO THE MORTGAGORS HEREIN BY DEEL BEING
RECORDED SIMULTANEQUSLY HEREWITH; THIS BEING A PURCHASE MONEY MORIGACE
GIVEN TO SECURE THE PURCHASE PRICE OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PREMISES.

PREPARED BY —
LORRIE-ANN (ALOCCA

which has the address of 1360 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE PALATINE, Illinois 60067 ("Property Address”);

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances,
rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water rights and stock and all fixtures now or hereafter a part of the
property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the foregoing is referred to in
this Security Instrument as the "Property.”

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lawfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant
and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower warrants and will
defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any encumbrances of record.

9118-C 2/92 (YILO) Pagelof 6 FHA Ilinois Mortgage - 10/95

ORIGINAL

1|
i




UNOFFICHAE dBPY -

$6/01 - #3ed)Iopy SOUT VHA 0 7 230d (OTID) T6/2 8116

‘Jaseyalnd ) o) ssed ([eys 20107 Uy s9I01[0d 30URINSUI O) PUR U1 JSMOLIOY JO 1831911 pue apn ‘Su [[e ‘ssaupaigapul
o saysmBunxs jey Ausdold syl 01 2pn Jo I9JSURI IOWIO JO JUSWNLSU] AILINO3S SHJI JO AINSO[aI0] JO 1UIAZ ) Uf
"013I1a1) U
A[re8ar Aimua a1 o1 pred aq [[eUs JUSWANSU] AILINDAS SIY) PUE 210N Y} Japun ssaupaigapur Surpueisino (e Aed o1 pammbar junownw
e 19A0 Spaaoord QdUeINSUT $590x9 AUy swawAed yons 3o junowe o o3uerp Jo ‘g ydesSered ur 01 pariajor are yarym siuawded
A[guowr a1 Jo sep anp aip auodisod 1o pusixa 100 [eys redound ag 01 spassord am Jo uoneondde Auy - Auedold paFeurep a
Jo nedal 10 uone01531 9 03 (q) Jo ‘fedidund Jo jusurdedaid oy uay pue ‘¢ yderdered ul Jap1o sy ur papdde sumotue yuanbujap
Aue 0) 1511} “JuIWnNSU] AIUNSAg SIY) puR 2ON 23 JAPUN SSIUPIIGIPUI a1 JO uondnp A 01 (8) oo ‘uondo st e ‘1apud]
Aq parjdde aq Lew sparoid asueinsut oy jo wed Aue Jo [y Apurof JApu 01 pue IoMoXIog 01 JO PeAlsul ‘JIpua] 01 Ajoanp
$S0] Uons JoJ juawAed 9YEW 0] PIIOAIIP pue pIzUoYINE AQaIay s pawaduod Auedwos soueinsul yoeq -Iamouiog Aq Apdmoid
apew Jou J1 sso[ Jo Jooid ayew Aewr 1spuy (Rl £Q IONOU IBIPIWW IIPUIT JAIT [[RUS IOMOIIOY ‘SSO] JO 1UIAD Y1 U]
"Iapua] ‘01 2[qe1dador WLIO) B Ul pUR ‘JO JOAR} UI S3sne[2 ajqeArd $s0| apn[oul [[eyS puUe JApU] Aq play
aq [BYs s[emauar Aue pue satd1jod aoweInsul oY, "IepuyT Aq pascidde serureduiod MiLm PILIIED 3q [[BYS AIUEINSUT [V *ATRIDIOIS A1)
Aq pennbai ueixe 9121 spooyy Aq ssof 1sureSe ‘paroara Apuanbasqns 10 20UMSTXd UL MOU IPeuM ‘Auradosd a1 wo siwawaacldur je
2Insui OS[e [TeYS J:a03rug "sannbal Iapua Jey spolrad 211 JOJ pue SIUNOUTE SY} UL PIUTEIUTRUI 3q [[EYS 2JURINSUL ST doueInsul
saunbal JopusT UOIYA 103 a11) SUIPN[OUT ‘SIIOUIFUNUCD pUe ‘sanfenses ‘sprezeq Aue jsureSe ‘papsrd Apuanbasqns 10 aouNSIXY
W mou Inpagm ‘Kuadoll o1 o syusmasoldun [ 2Insul [[BYS Iamoliog ‘IduBINSUY PIBZEH JIYI() pUe Poo[f ‘MIf b
: *910N 91 Japun anp s3dreyd ey o) ‘g
210N 9 Jo Tedourad oY) Jo ucnezIIOUR 01 ‘YUUOS
‘10N A1 J9pun NP 18311l 01 ‘PIYL
‘pannbar se ‘sumnuaid
2oURINSUI pIezey IaYlo pue POO] ‘SI [Ue ‘s;uar punold Jo sjuswAed ploysses] ‘sjudwssasse [erdads ‘soxe] Aue 0] ‘PuodaS
‘wnmwald aowernsur a3e3LIow AJYIUOuL 2l Jo peasut
Ameja109g a1 Aq 23Ieys Apyiucur sy} 01 10 AIE(3105S ) 01 Iopua] Aq pred aq o1 wnmuald souemsur aFeduow ay) 0y ‘BIJ
'SMOTJ0] st Japua] Aq parpdde aq [rys z pue 1 sydeidereq 1apun siuawied [y ‘simamded Jo uonenpddy ¢
(9)
PUE ‘(Q) ‘(E) S 1O] SIUSLI[EISUL [[€ 10] FUTUTBWAI 90UT 5§ AR YlIm PIIPaId oq [[eys JUNOJIE s Jamollog ‘Iapuay Aq uonismbae
s Jo Auadord a1 Jo afes aInsopolo) B 01 Ioud APRIpawral, IOMOLIOE 01 Spun ssedxa Aue punjar Apdurord [eys Jepua
pue ‘£1e121095 9 01 Ked 01 pareSIjqo SW032q 10U SBY JOpU] ;BIp maw|[eisur wnrmad ouernsur afeS1ow Aue pue (9) puwe (q) ‘(e)
SUISN JUSUI[[RISUI [[@ 10] SUIUTBWIAX 30UR[Rq Y1 YIIM P3Npald 3q [\BI%: 2UNCI0E § JMO01I0f ‘SUINS 1DNS [[B JO Justied [[ng o1 Japusr]
01 SI2pUS] JomoLiog JI “wawnnsuy 1IN0 STY) 4G PRINDAS SWNS |B.40] A1noas reuonippe se padpard are spung moxosg T,
' "VdSHd
£q pamunad se aFepogs oy dn ayew 0) Iamowiog 21nbaI pue Jamoliog %) AJnou ARm IIpUYT ‘IND UM SWIN] MOINSH Ay
Aed 01 10a1013J0s 10U oI awn Aue 18 Iapuy] AQ P[AY SpuUnJ JO SIUNOWE Y} J] "Vsay Aq paimbal se spunj §530%3 3U} 10} I9MOLIOY
0] JUN0J2e [[BYS Japua] ‘VdSTd Aq PPY 3¢ 01 paliuad SIUNOWE 3y PAaoxNa SuTa] /40135y I0] Japua] AqQ P[ay SIUNOWTE oy J|
wnpaxd 20uensur 93eF1I0W 313 JOJ NP SIUNOW e VD PISEq 99 10U ABW 1UNOIIE 3] UL J[qE[TeAR
are sjusurfed s Jomoliog 2Y) 210JaqQ SIUSWIISINGSIP IO SIUAWISINGSIp pajedidpnueun 10y vysTy Aq panmuuad 9413591 IO UOIYSND
a et 1daoxa ‘(,VdSTY,) AWM 0] AW WOI papuaure 2q Aewr A3yl se ‘00sE Hed W40 pe.suonendal Sutsuraidun pue -bas
1092 § DS N T ‘PL6T JO 19V SAINPIN0IJ WIWRNIAS 91215 [E3Y ) JSPUR JUNOIIE MOIND S, I9MOLIOF 10] Pambal 3q ABw 181
TUNOWRE WIMHIYEUW 97} PA3IX2 0] 10U TUNOUIE J1eSaI8Ee e ul SuIa)] Mo19sg JOJ SIUNOWR PIOT PUE 107 ([09) 9wl AUE 1¢ ‘ABll JopUX]
. 'SPUN] MOIDSH, Pa|Ted aTe JOpUST 0) pred SWNS sTIPIe | SUII)] MOIISH, Pa[ed ore
SWIAN 283N} °ATe1109g o Aq 23reyo ATymowt ay) Jof 1deoxg *AIL1199§ oY) AQ PIUIILIANIP 2q 01 JUNOUTE {QETOSEI ¥ U] *AIR)aInag
i Aq prey s1 juammsuy AIndag iy 1 wansad soueinsur sfeuow e Jo peajsut a8reyd Ajpiuout e () 10 L0110 AN 01 1puy]
£q pred aq 0) wnruaid soueinsur afeduiow renuue 1) 10] WNS B (1) :13YIR 9pnjowm os[e J[eys uswded AQLom [oes “JUSWINIISU]
AIInoag a pray [jus Japus Ji panmbar usaq aaey pinom wnnuard yons yorgm ur meak Aue ur 1o ‘(,A1e10139g,) wawdopaag
meqin) pue Juisnoy Jo AreiaInss oy o wnnuaid souernsul 2feSuow e Aed Isnwr 19puI 9 YOIYM Ut T2k Aue u ‘4 ydeiSered
Aq parnnbar soweInsur 1oy swnrward (9) pue ‘Auedold a1y uo syuar punoid 1o syuewded ployases] (q) ‘Auadoid ot isureSe paraay
3q 01 10 PAIAI] sIuAWSssasse [eroads pue saxe) (8) Jof wins € ‘sadreyd ate] Aue pue 2JON ) W YUOJ 19§ s 1sa10ju1 pue rediouiad og) qiim
Iaador ‘wawded Apuow Yora UI apnjaul [Bys Jamoliog sadaeyn) 230 pue uBInsu] ‘saxe], Jo syuamied Apuol 7
‘210N U1 J9pun anp saSIRY 31e] pUe 20N ) AQ PIIUAPIAD
19ap 21} ‘uo jsa1ayur pue ‘Jo redrounid auy anp uaym Aed [eys Jomollog -adaeq)je] pue jsaaa)u] ‘fedpulid Jjo wawidey |

"SINVNHAQOD WHOHINN
'SMO]]0} Se 9213e JURUIADD IOPUY] PUR JIMONIOY

*Auadoad [ear Suwaa0d JuAWIMNSW AILMSSS WLIOJIUN € J)N1NSU0) 01 uondipstnl 4g suoreimea
PANWI] (M SJUBUIACD ULIOJIUN-UOU PUE asn; ']euogizu I0J SIUBUIAOD ULIOJIUN SSUIquO? INFWNUISNI ALIMNDAS SIHL
R AT ?t B -

LGITCE6S




. - UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘Legal Description - Case Number ¢1990144

Parcel 1
Lot 9A in Knollwood subdivision in the East 1/2 of Section 9, Township 42 North,
Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, -in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 for ingress and egress over and upon that part
of Outlot A (shown as Knollwood Drive and on the Drives on Plat of subdivision) as
created by Plot of subdivision recorded September 6, 1989 as Document 89417307.

Parcel 3
Easement for the- penefit of Parcel 1 for ingress and eqgress over and upon parts of
Outlot A as creaced wy the Declaration for Knollwood Townhomes recorded November 1,

1991 as Document Nubeio 91-575038.

N * 02-09-205-0332

59301657




UNdFHC|AL COP YoriginaL

5. Occupancy, Preservation, Maintenance and Protection of the Property; Borrower’s Loan Application; Leaseholds.
Borrower shall occupy, establish, and use the Property as Borrower’s principal residence within sixty days after the execution of
this Security Instrument (or within sixty days of a later sale or transfer of the Property) and shall continue to occupy the Property as
Borrower’s principal residence for at least one year after the date of occupancy, unless the Lender determines this requirement will
cause undue hardship for Borrower, or unless extenuating circumstances exist which are beyond Borrower’s control. Borrower
shall notify Lender of any extenuating circumstances. Borrower shall not commit waste or destroy, damage or substantially change
the Property or allow the Property to deteriorate, reasonable wear and tear excepted. Lender may inspect the Property if the
Property is vacant or abandoned or the loan is in default. Lender may take reasonable action to protect and preserve such vacant or
abandoned Property. Borrower shall also be in default if Borrower, during the loan application process, gave materially false or
inaccurate information or statements to Lender (or failed to provide Lender with any material information) in connection with the
loan evidenced by the Note, including, but not limited to, representations concerning Borrower’s occupancy of the Property as a
principal residence. If this Security Instrument is on a leasehold, Borrower shall comply with the provisions of the lease. If
Borrower acquires fee title to the Property, the leasehold and fee title shall not be merged unless Lender agrees 1o the merger in
writing.

6. Condemnatica,, The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any
condemnation or other iaking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in place of condemnation, are hereby assigned and
shall be paid to Lender to.iiiz extent of the full amount of the indebtedness that remains unpaid under the Note and this Security
Instrument. Lender shall apjsy such proceeds to the reduction of the indebtedness under the Note and this Security Instrument, first to
any delinquent amounts appiicd i the order provided in Paragraph 3, and then to prepayment of principal.

Any application of the proceeds-to ihe principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments, which are
referred to in Paragraph 2, or change the amount of such payments. Any excess proceeds over an amount required to pay all
outstanding indebtedness under the MNoie and this Security Instrument shail be paid to the entity legally entitled thereto.

7. Charges to Borrower and Protictior-of Lender’s Rights in the Property. Borrower shall pay all governmental or
municipal charges, fines and impositions that are not included in Paragraph 2. Borrower shall pay these obligations on time directly to
the entity which is owed the payment. If failur: to pay would adversely affect Lender’s interest in the Property, upon Lender’s
request Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender réceipts evidencing these payments.

If Borrower fails to make these payments or the payinunts required by Paragraph 2, or fails to perform any other covenants and -
agreements contained in this Security Instrument, or theies-a legal proceeding that may significantly affect Lender’s rights in the
Property (such as a proceeding in bankruptcy, for condemnatiri-or to enforce laws or regulations), then Lender may do and pay
whatever is necessary to protect the value of the Property and Lender’s rights in the Property, including payment of taxes, hazard
insurance and other items mentioned in Paragraph 2.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this Paragraph shall bicome an additional debt of Borrower and be secured by this
Security Instrument. These amounts shall bear interest from the date of dishursement, at the Note rate, and at the option of Lender,
shall be immediately due and payable.

Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Security Instrument unless Borrower: (a) agrees in
writing to the payment of the obligation secured by the lien in a manner acceptable to Lznder; (b) contests in good faith the lien by, or
defends against enforcement of the lien in, legal proceedings which in the Lender’s upipion operate to prevent the enforcement of the
len; or (c) secures from the holder of the lien an agreement satisfactory to Leaacr-subordinating the lien to this Security
Instrument. If Lender determines that any part of the Property is subject to a lien wiie’ may attain priority over this Security
Instrument, Lender may give Borrower a notice identifying the lien. Borrower shall satisfy ihe lien or take one or more of the
actions set forth above within 10 days of the giving of notice.

8. Fees. Lender may collect fees and charges authorized by the Secretary.

9. Grounds for Acceleration of Debt.

(a) Default. Lender may, except as limited by regulations issued by the Secretary in the case of pavment defaults, require
immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument if:
(i) Borrower defaults by failing to pay in full any monthly payment required by this Security Instrument prior to or on
the due date of the next monthly payment, or
(i) Borrower defaults by failing, for a period of thirty days, to perform any other obligations contained in this Security
Instrument. '
(b) Sale Without Credit Approval. Lender shall, if permitted by applicable law (including section 341(d} of the Garn-St
Germain Depository Institutions Act of 1982, 12 U.8.C. 1701j-3(d)) and with the prior approval of the Secretary, require
immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument if:
(i) All or part of the Property, or a beneficial interest in a trust owning alt or part of the Property, is sold or otherwise
transferred (other than by devise or descent) by the Borrower, and
(ii) The Property is not occupied by the purchaser or grantee as his or her principal residence, or the purchaser or
grantee does so occupy the Property, but his or her credit has not been approved in accordance with the requirements of
the Secretary,
(¢} No Waiver. If circumstances occur that would permit Lender to require immediate payment in full, but Lender does
not require such payments, Lender does not waive its rights with respect to subsequent events,

lqn f}

5118 2/92 (YILO) M 5 ‘ é 4 Page3 of 6 FHA Mlinois Mortgage - 10/95
=
ok mﬁ[& 99351657




FICIAL COPY

$6/01 - 23edpop sTou]VHA 9 jo ya8ng (Oo'IX) 26/Z 8116
[*4

"uon9ieid [RIUAWUOITAUD
4 10 Aja1es ‘Jeay 01 21R[AI JUY} PAIRIO] ST A11ad0sd A 2I9TM UOTIOIPSLIN U JO SME] DU SME] [BIOPA} SUBSU , ME [IUSWIUCIIAUY, ‘9]
_: ydeiZered o1 Ul pasn Sy “S[RLIIIBUI JATIIROIPR] PUR *IpAYIP[RILIO) JO SOISIGSE TUIUTRIUOD STELIAIEUI “S)UIATOS I[1IB[OA ‘SIPIJIGIAY puR
sapronsad o1xo1 ‘sionpoid wnajontad 2¥0) 10 S[qRUILIE]J 190 ‘QUISCIIY ‘aurjosed :saoueisqns FUIMO[[0) Y] pUe Me [eIUIWIUOIIAU
Aq S30UBISQNS SNOPIEZEY IO JIX0) SB PIULIP SIOUBISGNS 50Y) afe ,sadueisqng snoprezey, ‘o7 ydeiBered sip ur posn sy
"MET TEIUAWUOIIAUY )M JOUEPIO0IE UI SUOTIJR [BIPAlal AIRssadau
Ire aye) Apduord [reys 1amoLiog ‘Aresssodu st Amadord 2y) Surjpa)je saoueisqng SNOpIeZeH AUE JO UOTIRIPIWST JAI0 JO [EAOWAI
fwe je ‘Auomne L1053l 10 [RIGOWIoA0S Aue AQ PolJuIOU ST 10 ‘SUIBI] IOMOLIOg J] “93paimouy [eMmde sey Jamollog Uorgm
JO MET [eJUSIIUCIIAUY 10 s0meIsqnS snoprezeH Aue pue Auadoid sy Sutajoaum Lired aeard 10 Lousfe LoemSar 1o [eiuawruzascd
A Aq uonoe IS0 IO NNSME| ‘pUBHAp ‘W ‘UonednsIAul AUe Jo 2010U UMM 1apudT 2A1f Audwoird [reys 1amoliog
*Auadoag a1 Jo aourTaURW
0) pue sasn [enuapIsal feuiou o) aetrdodde aq o) paziudosa Aerouad ore yey saouelsqns snoprezey jo sannuenb jrews jo Lradolg
3y uo 281018 JO ‘38n-‘20uasaid ) o1 Ajdde 10U Jreys saouNuas om) Fuipasard syl "meT [RIUAWUONAUY AUR JO UOTIR[OIA I ST TBY)
Auadord sy Funooye Fagiue ‘op 01 352 JUOAUE MO[[E JOU ‘Op JoU [[eys Jomouiog “AuadoId S UI 10 U0 $0URISqNS SNOpPIezel]
Aue Jo 9seajal 10 ‘a8raoe ‘resodsip ‘asn ‘ooussard oYy yuiad Jo asned 10U HEUS JaMOLIOG  SIDUEBISqOS SNOPICZEH 9]
e USWNISU} AJINeS STyl Jo Adoa pauniojuos auo usAlf aq [eys Jemouog -Ade) s semoliog Sl
"9[(BI2A3S 2( 01 PArE[23P 3% 37IN AY) PUR JUNUNNSU] AIINIAG STY) Jo suoisiaold ay pua sty of, -uoistacid Funoryuos a1y oy
109JJ9 WAALT 5q uRD YOIyM 1011 <03 IO JUSWINASU] ANLINDAS ST JO suoisiAod A0 123)Je 10U [[BUS MU0 yons ‘me[ sjqearjdde
A SRIJUCD 3JON SY1 10 JUAWRIISYy, AHINIAG SIYl Jo asned 1o uoistacxd Aue jeyy juaas a1 up pateso] sy Auadord oy yorgm
UI GONDIPSLIN{ 3} JO ME] SY) PUE ME] ['275pay] Aq POWRA0T aq Jeys Juawnnsu] KILIN0ag SIy], "AJIqeisads ‘ue Sunupson “pj
"ydriszred sip ut papiaoid se uaAIS UagM JIpUYT 10 Jamoliog 01 UdALT Uaaq JARY 01 paWaap
3Q [[eys uawnasu] AIIN0ag iYL Ul Joj papiasad domou AUy “Iomoliog 01 3o10u £q s31euSisap I9pu] SSAIPPe AUR 1o UIAIIY pajess
§S2IPpPE § ISPUIT O [IeUr $SB[2 11y Aq USALS aq (BT JAPUYT 0) 2010U AUy “Japua] 0] 30110U £q saieuSisap Iamoliog ssaIppe 1ay10
Aue 10 $sa1ppy Aadold 31 01 PAVAIIP 3q [[BYS.29100 Y], “POIAUI JAYIOUR JO 3sn saxmbar mey afqedridde ssajun Jrew ssepd isiy
Aq 1 Surprewr £q Jo 11 SuiIaAl[ap AQ UaAIF aq [Teys JuATAnSU] AIINSG ST UL 10} papiaold Iamorog o3 010U AUy *SdNON ‘€]
"JUISUOD S IIMOLIOG WU MOYNM 0N 1) 1O TIWNNSU] ALNS S JO SUII) 31 0) predal qum
siolepowriroade AU el J0 I80QI0] ‘AJIPOUI ‘PUIX2 ) ;218e AvUl Iamollog 1310 Aue pie I3pua  1ey) saeide (0) pue !Juawmisuy
Amoag st £q peanoas swns A Aed 0) pajediqo Aqreuos;ad 1>U st (Q) “uSWNNSU] AILINDAG SIY) JO SWLIS) Y1 Japun Auadolg
Y1 Ul ISIINUL § M0N0 1oy A2Auod pue jueld ‘afeSuown o Lwo jusmmnsu] Aandag sup Suiudis-od st (2) (NON A IN05XI
10U S0P 1N TWAWNNSU] AINdS Sy SUSIS-00 oUm IOMOIIOH /(mv 1513438 pue jutof oq [[eys sJuamaaITe PUE SIUBUSACD S JIMOLIOE
*(Q)6 ydeiSered yo suostaord oy 01 193lqns “Jamoriog pue Japu] 3o SuFISSE PUR SI0SSIOONS Y} AU PUR PUIq [[RYS WITINIISU]
AIL1N23g S11) JO SUAUISRIFE PUR SIUBLIACS Y] "SIPUBIS-0)) (AN[IRIT [FL4aS pUB Julop ‘punog SUSISSY pue SI0SS0NG “7]
- Apawraz
10 1811 Aue Jo 351013%3 31 3pn|aa1d 10 JO 19ATEM B 3] 10U [[BYS Apawal 10 JYFLT AUL BUTSIOIAXD UT JOpUYT Aq 20URIeaqlo] AUy *ISaIaul
U SIOSSA0INS §,1IMOLIOE 10 Jamoliog [euldiio sl AQ opewu puewap AuUe Jo UOSLAT 44 JUSWINISU] £31INJ3S ST £Q PaInods swns Y
Jo uoneziuoure AJIpow ISIMISI0 10 JuswAed 0] W PUIIXS 01 ISOYAI JO 1SAINUT UL Wssaoons Aue jsurefe sSurpasooad aousuron
01 pannbal aq 10U [[YS ISPUYT “1SAIAUL UI IOSSIIMNS § IIMOLIOY JO Iamolog [BU:SUG oY) Jo ANfIqer] oY) asea[al o) alerado
100 [[eYS JOMOLIOE JO 1SAIANUI UL J0SS33INs AUe 0) 13pu| Aq parueld juswrnnsuy AJUnssy 51Ys £q paIndas sWOs Ay JO UONEZILIOWE
Jo uonidyIpour 10 1AW Aed JO SWH ) JO UOISUANXT “IIAIEAL € JON JOPUIT Aq 2DUBIEIQI0] (pIses[sy JON IomoLiog ‘I
JUIWNNSU] AILNAAS SIY) AQ pateald uay A Jo Alytoud ay) 10ayJe A[9SI9APE [jim
JURWRIRISUIAL (1) JO ‘2Tny 5yt Ul SPUNOIS USIAJIP UO 2INSO[210] apnydald [jia Juawajeisuial (i) Se7pad01d 2IMS0[2210] JUILIND
£ JO JUSWUHUINIoed 5y Juipasard Ajpieipaunur sreak oml uIqia s8urpaatold 3Imso[2210) JO JUSWIAOLIVILSI AR IR JUSWIILISUIS]
pardadoe sey Jopua (1) 31 JudwdgeIsulal utad o) poxnbar jou S IpUIT ‘1oAMOH  C[NJ Ul JuwrsAvd orerpawur pannbai
10U pet] I0pUT JI Se 109})9 Ul UIBILAX [[BYS SIINJAS IT 1B SUCHEIQO Y pue JUAUMLNSU] LIIN29g SIY) “Jamirng AQ JUSUIAIRISUTA]
uodn) 3uipssooad amso[3010] 9Y) YNm pajersosse Arradord sasuadys pue $39) s AsuI0lE ATEWOISND PUE S[qEUOSEd] PUE $1507
2INSO[29J0] “JUANIISU] AIUNAAS STYI Jpun 13moliog Jo suonedjqo are Aot U)X 3 01 “SUIPNIOUT JUILIND JUNOIIR S IIMOLIOG
du1q 01 parmbaz sjunoure je wns dun] e ur 12pud) [BYS J9MOLIOH “JUSWINISU] AJLINDAG A1) SILISUIAL O], "PaImnsul are sduipassold
21nS0[2210) Ja)e UaAd sai[dde 1y3u SIgL “JUAWMUISU] AILUNDAG STY) 1O 2ION Y} 13pun anp junoure ue £ed 0} aInfie) s, I9MOLIOH
Jo asnessq qry wr Juewied slerpaury panmbar seq JapU J1 PalEISUldl ag o) IS B SBY JIMOLIOG IUIURIEISURY ‘Ol
-AIeioines
31 0) wnmaid aoueIMsul 333110 B JIWISI 0} 2IN|Ie} §,9pUT 0} 20P A[S[0S ST 0WEINSUI JO ANJIQE[IRARUN AT UM JIPUIT]
£q pas1a19x3 3q 10u Aewr wondo sty ‘SuroFaroy oy SurpwRISIMION " ANNIQISISUT YoNS Jo Joold JAISNOU0D PIWIIP 3 [[BYS
‘310N 2} pue Judwnnsuy AJNAS 1y Ainsut 01 Juruidep Joalay alep Ay woij sAep (9 o} Juanbasqns pajep Are1dIdeg Ay
Jo juo8e pazuoyne AU JO JUSWANR)S US)IA Y JUAWNNSU] AUnss sy Aq paIndas suIns [ Jo [y ul juswied ayerpaummur
axmbar uondo s11 18 ‘Aewr ISpuIT JORU NEP A W0l sABp (09 UINIM 10V FUISNOH [BUOHEN 91} IIpUn 0URINSUI I0]
a1q18112 29 01 PAUILLISIAP 10U 31 IJON 31 pue Juatnysuy KILNIag sigt J1 1.yl 533188 1amoLrog “paansuj joN a5eduon (3)
*ATe12103g 9Y) Jo suonjengar Aq pautuniad 10U J1 2INSO[2310] IO UONIEIA[2I3E AZLIOYINE 10U
$30p JUSWNIISU] AILIN2aS STy “pred jou Ji aso[aalo] pue [jng ut yuauried syerpaunur arnbal 03 symejsp wowied Jo sses am
ut SIYILI §,J9pUIT W] ({1 ATE12IIAS oYl AQ PINSST STOTE[NFAT §90URISWINII AUvw U] *AXe1a129§ (INH Jo suopensay (p)




FER Y

UNOFEICIAL COP Yoriamat

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

17. Assignment of Rents. Borrower unconditionally assigns and transfers to Lender all the rents and revenues of the
Property. Borrower authorizes Lender or Lender’s agents to collect the rents and revenues and hereby directs each tenant of the
Property to pay the rents to Lender or Lender’s agents. However, prior to Lender’s notice to Borrower of Borrower’s breach of any
covenant or agreement in the Security Instrument, Borrower shall collect and receive all rents and revenues of the Property as
trustee for the benefit of Lender and Borrower.  This assignment of rents constitutes an absolute agsignment and not an assignment
for additional security only.

If Lender gives notice of breach to Borrower: (a) all rents received by Borrower shall be held by Borrower as trustee for benefit of
Lender only, to be applied to the sums secured by the Security Instrument; (b) Lender shall be entitled to collect and receive all of
the rents of the Property; and (c} each tenant of the Property shall pay all rents due and unpaid to Lender or Lender’s agent on
Lender’s written demand to the tenant.

Borrower has not executed any prior assignment of the rents and has not and will not perform any act that would prevent Lender
from exercising its rights under this paragraph 17.

Lender shall not be required to enter upon, take control of or maintain the Property before or after giving notice of breach to
Borrower. However, J.ender or a judicially appointed receiver may do so at any time there is a breach. Any application of rents
shall not cure or waiv= any default or invalidate any other right or remedy of Lender. This assignment of rents of the Property
shall terminate when the <cbt secured by the Security Instrument is paid in full. :

18. Foreclosure Pro‘eoure. If Lender requires immediate payment in full under paragraph 9, Lender may foreclose
this Security Instrument by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect all expenses incurred in pursuing the
remedies provided in this paiapraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys’ fees and costs of title
evidence.

If the Lender’s interest in this Sezarity Instrument is held by the Secretary and the Secretary requires immediate payment in full
under Paragraph 9, the Secretary may.i~.voke the nonjudicial power of sale provided in the Single Family Mortgage Foreclosure Act of
1994 ("Act") (12 U.S.C. 3751 et seq.) by 'cqnesting a foreclosure commissioner designated under the Act to commence foreclosure
and to sell the Property as provided in ti /act. Nothing in the preceding sentence shall deprlve the Secretary of any rights
otherwise available to a Lender under this Paragrapn, 18 or applicable law,

19. Release. Upon payment of all sums sccured by this Security Instrument, Lender shall release this Security Instrument
without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay any r:cordation costs.

20. Waiver of Homestead. Borrower waives all ¢ight of homestead exemption in the Property: “9

Riders to this Security Instrument. If one or more riders-w executed by Borrower and recorgeg together with this Security
Instrument, the covenants of each such rider shall be inco.vorated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and
agreements of this Security Instrument as if the rider(s) were in a par: of this Security Instrument. fCheck applicable box(es)]

(1 Adjustable Rate Rider [] Condominium ridel (] 1-4 Family Rider
[} Graduated Payment Rider [ ] Planned Unit Develor ment Rider [ ] Biweekly Payment Rider
[ ] Balloon Rider [] Rate Improvement Rider [] Second Home Rider ‘

[ Other(s) [specify}

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms contained in «nis Security Instrument and in any
= [Seal]

rider(s) executed by Borrower and recorded with it. 53 M
-Borrower

W% WZ ¢/ / C}/(.(/ — [Seal]

Witnesses:

- MARSHA . SM(I?/ -Bortower
[Seal]
-Borrower
[Seal]
-Borrower
Page5Sof 6 -

go35i657¢




UNOFFICIAL COPY " - ~

o fo 92804
{OTIA)
.
O
B e,
Tg)
(e
=2
-y
007°s VI dX3 NO
SIONITU 40 31 v1g :)rlrgamm Auob?.lgﬁ
STI0 VSTITHL
VA5 IVIDLE0
VD011V AIdOT :4q paredord sem jusmnusuy sty
anand Aoy
/;//Z / W rsantdyo votsstumod £

6661 “THIdV Jo Aep IST0 Sﬂ{l ‘Teas Te[o1}0 pUe puey AW 1apun UIALD
"I0J 13§ U1 sasodind pue sasn 3E) 10} ‘108 AIRIUN[OA PUB 351 YIHHL §¢ JUSUINIISTI
prEs 31 paIsAl[ap pue paudis AFHL ®Y) podpojmowioe pue ‘vosiad ur Lep sy aw a10yeq pameadde “yjuournnsur SuroSarof s
0 paquIosqns (S)atreu asoym (s)uosiad aures ag) 3 01 IW 0) UMOUY Afjeuosiad ¢

ey Ain12d £qalay op 2jels pue AJUnod pres 10j pue ul A1jqnd ATeloN ©

HLIAS ‘T VHSUVIN “49ANVION 'S TYAHOIW
t

p hs & p
! 88 umo MO0D ‘SIONI'TTI 0 ZLVLS
3¢ 1( RET 0

b




